
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Manoj Sahibjan M 2/2/1978 11710 KER 1
2 Rudra Kaushik M 1723 RBI 2
3 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 UP 3
4 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 TN 4
5 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 TS 5
6 Alim Sheikh M 3567 TS 6
7 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 KER 7
8 Anand Archak M 10/24/1977 26861 KTK 8
9 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 GOA 9
10 Ganesh Vellingiri M 2/18/1978 35273 TN 10
11 Anand Pandey M 3/2/1978 35930 KTK 11
12 Prabhu Sathia M 9/14/1978 33627 PY 12
13 Showkathali P. M 2/17/1979 19732 KER 13
14 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 HAR 14
15 Gowda H. Hanume M 1/17/1978 32175 KTK 15
16 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 HAR 16
17 Saravanan Durai M 3/2/1979 44419 TN
18 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 TN
19 Naveen M. M 11/15/1981 24879 TN
20 Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 DLI
21 Sasikumar Pokkaran M 6/14/1979 38026 TN
22 Ganesh Moorthy K. M 11/13/1981 45102 TN
23 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 UP
24 Prem Prakash M 7/26/1981 28398 UP
25 Arumugam V. M 5/7/1978 45101 TN
26 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 GOA
27 Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 GUJ
28 Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 JAR
29 Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 TN
30 Saravanan D. M 2/6/1981 34800 TN
31 Rajavel M. M 6/10/1978 39754 TN
32 Jinesh Cheriyedath M 6/28/1980 45173 KER
33 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 KER
34 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 KER
35 Sreenish K. S. M 3/17/1979 44487 KER
36 Muthukumaran Gopal M 7/20/1979 39711 TN
37 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 TN
39 Kotreshi Dunuji M 9/19/1981 38476 KTK
40 Sivaiah G. M 7/1/1977 20099 AP
41 Subramaniam Rammohan Kaliappan M 10/20/1981 45666 TN
42 Karthikeyan S. A. M 7/11/1977 45202 TN
43 Bhyrav A. N. M 7/8/1981 37066 KTK
44 Ramesh Thirugnana M 4/14/1979 37024 KTK
45 Sridhar V. M 4/8/1980 45208 TN
46 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 AP
47 Krishna Sumanth Mamillapally M 6/23/1980 32130 TS
48 Raghuveer Thula M 12/20/1977 28149 TS
49 Shafiuddin Shake M 8/1/1978 17218 TS
50 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 MAH
51 Balasubramani K. M 5/20/1977 45739 TN
52 Amit Kumar Garg M 4/4/1980 28377 HAR
53 Rajeshwaran S. M 11/21/1977 36889 TN
54 Sateesh Chandra Bodiga M 12/2/1979 38675 AP
55 Senthilkumar Shanmuga Sundaram M 5/12/1979 45749 TN
56 Kapil Vashisth M 38426 HAR
57 Prasanth Balanje Ramesh M 5/22/1980 45696 KTK
58 Siju Joseph M 1/27/1979 45562 KTK
59 Bharathi Ganapathi Sundaram M 6/25/1981 35329 TN
60 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 TN
61 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 TN
62 Kumalakannan V. M 7/14/1977 45738 TN
63 Hareharan Parthasarathy M 7/27/1981 41353 TN
64 Sivagurunathan V. M 7/27/1980 20343 TN
65 Anand N.P. M 2/24/1977 23140 KTK
66 Manish Ubhrani M 5/28/1981 32350 CG
67 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 CG
68 Sivakumar K. M 6/15/1978 17837 TN
69 Viswanathan Balaji M 6/1/1978 45665 TN
70 Thirumavalavan K. M 6/3/1977 12529 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Joseph Siju M KTK
2 Prashanth Balanje Ramesh M KTK
3 Kamalakannan V M TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 RAJ 1
2 Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 MAH 2
3 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 TS 3
4 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 CAG 4
5 Priya J. F 5/7/1979 20525 TN
6 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 CHG
7 Ramya Thanga F 8/19/1979 41668 TN
8 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 KTK
9 Jayashree P.N. F 5/10/1980 23145 KTK
10 Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 KTK
11 Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 TN
12 Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 MAH
13 Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 MAH
14 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 ANP
15 Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 HAR
16 Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 TS
17 Bhuvaneswari Satish Kumar F 5/28/1978 32942 TN
18 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 CG
19 Lakshmi Rajendran F 3/22/1980 27194 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 GOA 1

Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 GOA
2 Jitendra Singh M 6/30/1979 34099 UP 2

Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 UP
3 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 TN 3

Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 TS
4 Joseph Praveen Anthony Lazar BrittoM 1/9/1979 35788 TN 4

Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 TN
5 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 TN 5

Sangameswaran Rajan M 5/26/1977 11147 TN
6 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 HAR 6

Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 JAR
7 Vijay Anand A. M 3/3/1977 35239 TN 7

Sriram R. M 7/27/1980 36518 TN
8 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 GOA 8

Sanjay Kumar Naik M 10/24/1980 37220 KTK
9 Gowda H. Hanume M 1/17/1978 32175 KTK 9

Ananda V. M 5/1/1975 34576 KTK
10 Sivakumar K. M 6/15/1978 17837 TN 10

Johnson S. M 9/8/1974 5349 TN
11 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 KER 11

P.Chacko Jijo M 5/21/1979 28228 KER
12 Appala Satya Suribabu Gude M 11/17/1977 23249 AP 12

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 TS
13 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 GUJ 13

Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 GUJ
14 Showkathali P. M 2/17/1979 19732 KER 14

Mohamad Shyas V. M 11/30/1974 19731 KER
15 Alim Sheikh M 3567 TS 15

Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 TS
16 Suresh Chellappan M 5/12/1974 35251 TN 16

Ganesh Vellingiri M 2/18/1978 35273 TN
17 Habeeb Rahman M 3/17/1980 2608 PY

Irudhayaraj Y. M 3/21/1979 112 PY
18 Sundar Raj Anand Rajaram M 6/1/1974 34301 TN

Rajeshwaran S. M 11/21/1977 36889 TN
19 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 UP

20 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 TN
Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 UP

21 Saravanan D. M 2/6/1981 34800 TN
Rajavel M. M 6/10/1978 39754 TN

22 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 GOA
Krishnanand Vasant Vernekar M 4/4/1980 23278 GOA

23 Ganesh Moorthy K. M 11/13/1981 45102 TN
Arumugam V. M 5/7/1978 45101 TN

24 Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 TN
David Sundar Singh S. M 7/21/1980 7793 TN

25 Kalirajan K. M 12/1/1981 42918 TN
Manivannan S. M 5/12/1981 37111 TN

26 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 TN
Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 TN

27 Muthukumaran Gopal M 7/20/1979 39711 TN
Peer Mohamed Niyaz Hasan M 10/19/1974 42660 TN

28 Anand C. T. M 8/23/1981 42662 TN
Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 TN

29 Srinivasan K. M 4/20/1967 45747 TN
Senthil Kumar S. K. M 2/21/1980 34750 TN

30 Shekar Bharath M 10/28/1976 34717 KTK
Prakash R. M 5/2/1981 37221 KTK

31 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 KTK
Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 KTK

32 Prem Kumar G. M 6/4/1980 45748 TN
Thirumurugan Mayandi M 6/27/1975 45729 TN

33 Bhyrav A. N. M 7/8/1981 37066 KTK
Ramesh Thirugnana M 4/14/1979 37024 KTK

34 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 AP
Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 TS

35 Krishna Sumanth Mamillapally M 6/23/1980 32130 TS
Raghuveer Thula M 12/20/1977 28149 TS

36 Shafiuddin Shake M 8/1/1978 17218 TS
Venugopal Vangari M 7/27/1974 32741 TS

37 Kaleemullah Syed M 1/1/1977 28469 TS
Prabhakar Reddy T. M 6/3/1972 20351 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Amit Kumar Garg M 4/4/1980 28377 HAR

Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 HAR
39 Sivaiah G. M 7/1/1977 20099 AP

Mahamad Rafi Kondagiri M 2/10/1980 38799 AP
40 Bharathi Ganapathi Sundaram M 6/25/1981 35329 TN

Ananda Kumar J. M 36644 TN
41 S.Iyyappan Marimuthu M 7/17/1975 29438 TN

Palani V. M 11/18/1978 13259 TN
42 Tarunkumar Bastimal M 7/11/1981 45753 TN

Ramakrishnan Subramanian M 4/8/1980 41659 TN
43 Karthikeyan S. A. M 7/11/1977 45202 TN

Kumalakannan V. M 7/14/1977 45738 TN
44 Manivasagam A. M 6/18/1980 45744 TN

Hareharan Parthasarathy M 7/27/1981 41353 TN
45 Sadhasivam R. M 5/18/1978 29042 TN

Sivagurunathan V. M 7/27/1980 20343 TN
46 Manish Ubhrani M 5/28/1981 32350 CG

Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 CG
47 Viswanathan Balaji M 6/1/1978 45665 TN

Subramaniam Rammohan Kaliappan M 10/20/1981 45666 TN
48 Saravanan Durai M 3/2/1979 44419 TN

Kumaran P. M 2/3/1971 45746 TN
49 Saravanan K. M 3/29/1980 44351 PY

Prabhu Sathia M 9/14/1978 33627 PY
50 Sandeep Srinivasan M 1/28/1981 45766 TN

Sivakumar Chandrasekaran M 10/24/1977 45767 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Lal Mohan M AP

Jagadeesh Pesula M 6/4/1977 15611 AP
2 Anand Pandey M 3/2/1978 35930 KTK

Thomas Sijju M KTK
3 Ajith Kumar R M TN

Krishnakumar G M TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Vedhika Nita Kavoor F 7/19/1974 19807 KTK 1

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 TS
2 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 KTK 2

Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 TN
3 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 RAJ 3

Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 ANP
4 Jayashree P.N. F 5/10/1980 23145 KTK 4

Rashmi Pradeep F 5/26/1978 34349 KTK
5 Priya J. F 5/7/1979 20525 TN

Manjoo Shree N. F 8/29/1981 44110 TN
6 Kavitha Kambar F 1/28/1980 23228 KTK

Ramya Thanga F 8/19/1979 41668 TN
7 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 KTK

Indhumathi S. F 1/20/1981 22062 TN
8 Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 TN

Archana Thakur F 11/6/1979 38651 TN
9 Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 MAH
10 Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 MAH

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 CG
11 Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 TN

Punithavathi Rangasamy F 6/17/1981 43220 TN
12 Mala M. F 7/20/1975 31871 TN

Lakshmi Rajendran F 3/22/1980 27194 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Mrinalini Rao F TN

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 TN 1

Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 KTK
2 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 GOA 2

Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 MAH
3 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 HAR 3

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 HP
4 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 TN 4

Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 TN
5 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 RAJ 5

Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 RAJ
6 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 TS 6

Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 MAH
7 Sangameswaran Rajan M 5/26/1977 11147 TN 7

Tharannum Parveen L. F 2/8/1973 21668 TN
8 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 KTK 8

Rashmi Pradeep F 5/26/1978 34349 KTK
9 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 TN

Nellaigandhimathi Santhanam F 1/15/1980 20342 TN
10 Surajit Bose M 6/15/1977 39581 TN

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 TN
11 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 GUJ

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 KTK
12 Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 JAR

Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 MAH
13 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 KER

Mini Pramod F 4/22/1981 45174 KER
14 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 TN

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 KTK
15 Prakash R. M 5/2/1981 37221 KTK

Kavitha Kambar F 1/28/1980 23228 KTK
16 Harsha Kumar M.B. M 5/9/1981 23263 TS

Vedhika Nita Kavoor F 7/19/1974 19807 KTK
17 Sriram R. M 7/27/1980 36518 TN

Annie Paul J. Prema F 10/19/1980 37858 TN
18 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 UP

Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 CHG
19 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 TS

20 Rudra Kaushik M 1723 RBI
Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 ANP

21 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 TS
Kalyani Unguturu F 11/13/1978 43010 TS

22 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 TN
Bhuvaneswari Satish Kumar F 5/28/1978 32942 TN

23 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 UP
Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 MAH

24 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 CG
Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 CG
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Madhumitha Sundrapandian F 5/24/2007 41354 TN

Priyadharshini Balashanmugam F 3/8/1981 45768 TN
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